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Recording requested By
SILVER VIKING CORP

Eureka County — NV

AFFIDAVIT AND DECLARATION OF CLAIMS HELD Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
IN NEVADA PURSUANT TO NRS 517.188 e Recorded By FEC

The following Document contains no Personal Book= 507 Page~ (0153
Information as defined by NRS 603A.040 ,

ST HE ConmLETED I BLACK I IR

MUST BE FILED ON OR BEFORE NOVEMBER 1, 201( 8215718

The undersigned declares that the greatest number of mining claims

held in Nevada on the date of the filing made in this county

pursuant to NRS 517.230 for the year 2010 is (check one):

O Less than 11 claims (Fee is $0 per claim)

Not less than 11 and not more than 199 (Fee is $70 per claim)

[0 Not less than 200 and not more than 1,299 (Fee is $85 per claim) RECORDER’S STAMP
0 Not less than [,300 (Fee is $195 per claim)

The number of mining claims held in_ EUREKA Countyis 43 claims.
The total fee payable for claims held in this county is §_3010.00 (not including recording fees).

Name of claim(s): BLM Serial No(s):
SEE ATTACHED SEE ATTACHED

Please attach additional page(s} as nccessary.

Fee remittance method (check one):

$ This is the total fee and it is being

paid at the time of filing.
as This is half the fee and it is being R

paid at the time of filing: The second half will STATE QF L’\J\f 6\-1"

be paid not Jater than June 1, 2011. o mab

i COUNTY OF__luenshrrgy o~

0 3 This is the second half of the fee. N il

Refer to Document # Subscribed and sworn to by

recordedon{ 1 R ervic Erickgoa

No fee is being paid with this filing. The total
fee, $ 3010.00  will be paid not later than
June |, 2011.

O This is the total fee, $ , due by June
1, 2011. Refer to Document #
recorded on

(Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee)

before me this
\5 day of 0(/-&(;;[31:{ ,2010.

NOTARY FUBLIC
Crristopher Kalan
SR2RIE
i My Commission Expires
Nl wfay 25,2014
aiil STATE OF UTAH

Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:
SILVER VIKING CORP

545 S VALLEY VIEW DR #100
5T. GEORGE, UTAH 84770

Dated this _ /& day of _ 47 20 0 (\/}\% Mﬂ
By Z*Z// 45/#" NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature}

Owner, Claimm}{ Aﬁént,’ér Lessee Signature (or other person authorized to

;. 2 . administer an oath}
L FEIXS /’% A/—;Z?{ﬂ

Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name (printed) ver. 3/22/2010




NAME

August
August #1
August #9
Baitic
Grover Cleveland
Forth of July Fraction
Hillside
Hillside 3
Hillside 4
Hillside 6
Huckleberry
Leviathan
Nevada
NorthernLight
Omega 1
Omega 2
Omega 3
Omega 4
Omega 5
Omega 6
Omega 7
Omega 8

Claims to be Transferred
Pending Quit Title Action

BLM #

798897
7988869
798903
798864
798869
798863
798872
798875
798876
798878
789862
798870
798867
798866
798889
798890
798891
798892
798893
798894
798895
798896

NAME

PMJV 3
PMJV 4
PMJV 5
PMJV 6
PMJV 10
PMJV 14
PMJV 16
Utah
Wabash
Wabash 1
Wabash 2
Wabash 3
Wabash 4
Wabash 5
Wabash 6
Wabash 8

Wabash Fraction

Ophir 1
Ophir 3
Ophir 4
Parnell

817579
817580
817581
817582
817586
817590
817592
798868
798880
798881
798882
798883
798884
798885
798886
798888
798879
798905
798907
798908
798871
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