Official Recording requested By SILVER VIKING CORP

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$15.00 Page 1 of 2 RPTT: Recorded By: FES Book-507 Page-0193



## AFFIDAVIT AND DECLARATION OF CLAIMS HELD IN NEVADA PURSUANT TO NRS 517.188

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

## MUST BE COMPLETED IN BLACK INK MUST BE FILED ON OR BEFORE NOVEMBER 1, 2010

The undersigned declares that the greatest number of mi held in Nevada on the date of the filing made in this coupursuant to NRS 517.230 for the year 2010 is (check one ☐ Less than 11 claims (Fee is \$0 per claim) ☐ Not less than 11 and not more than 199 (Fee is \$70 per Claim) ☐ Not less than 200 and not more than 1,299 (Fee is \$8. ☐ Not less than 1,300 (Fee is \$195 per claim)	nty e): er claim)
The number of mining claims held in EUREKA  The total fee payable for claims held in this county is \$	County is 43 claims.  3010.00 (not including recording fees).
Name of claim(s): SEE ATTACHED	BLM Serial No(s): SEE ATTACHED
Please attach additional page(s) as necessary.	
Fee remittance method (check one):	\ / /
This is the total fee and it is being	\
paid at the time of filing.	
This is half the fee and it is being	Na.h
paid at the time of filing. The second half will	STATE OF WY &'
be paid not later than June 1, 2011.	STATE OF Washington
This is the second half of the fee.	Subscribed and sworn to by
Refer to Document #	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
recorded on	Renvic Erickson
No fee is being paid with this filing. The total fee, \$ 3010.00 _,will be paid not later than	(Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee)
June 1, 2011.	before me this
☐ This is the total fee, \$, due by June	
1, 2011. Refer to Document #	15 day of October 2010.
recorded on	
Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:	NOTARY PUBLIC
SILVER VIKING CORP	Ceristopher Kalan
	582828 My Commission Expires
545 S VALLEY VIEW DR #100	May 25, 2014
ST. GEORGE, UTAH 84770	STATÉ OF UTAH
Dated this	Chris Kalan
By Bar al Af	NOTADY BUBLIC (Comment)
Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature	NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature) (or other person authorized to
	administer an oath)
Lewis M. Frickens	daministoi dii oddij

Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name (printed)

ver. 3/22/2010

## Claims to be Transferred Pending Quit Title Action

			1
<u>NAME</u>	BLM#	<u>NAME</u>	BLM#
August	798897	PMJV 3	817579
August #1	798989	PMJV 4	817580
August #9	798903	PMJV 5	817581
Baltic	798864	PMJV 6	817582
Grover Cleveland	798869	PMJV 10	817586
Forth of July Fraction	798863	PMJV 14	817590
Hillside	798872	PMJV 16	817592
Hillside 3	798875	Utah	798868
Hillside 4	798876	Wabash	798880
Hillside 6	798878	Wabash 1	798881
Huckleberry	789862	Wabash 2	798882
Leviathan	798870	Wabash 3	798883
Nevada	798867	Wabash 4	798884
NorthernLight	798866	Wabash 5	798885
Omega 1	798889	Wabash 6	798886
Omega 2	798890	Wabash 8	798888
Omega 3	798891	Wabash Fraction	798879
Omega 4	798892	. Ophir 1	798905
Omega 5	798893	Ophir 3	798907
Omega 6	798894	Ophir 4	798908
Omega 7	798895	Parnell	798871
Omega 8	798896	) ]	